(Mo

ACADEMIC COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES
November 18, 2010

Members:

Council Chair: Ms. Gwen Hoyseth
Council Vice-Chair: Mr. Erwin Vhal
President: Mr. Don Gnatiuk
Vice-President Academic: Ms. Susan Bansgrove

Deans: Dr. Kazem


















Iﬂnpm: November 18, 2010 Page| 2581

Discussion:  This addition is in keeping with recent changes to the introductory
music courses at the U of A. This course will replace MU2810.
CARRIED






Iﬂnpm: November 18, 2010 Page| 2583

3546 APPOINTMENT OF TENURED FACULTY FOR LIBRARY FACULTY EVALUATION
COMMITTEE

MOVED by Ms. Nordin; SECONDED by Ms. Bansgrove that L. Nock and L. Jacula be
approved as tenured faculty members to sit on the Library Faculty Evaluation Committee.

CARRIED

3547 ADJOURNMENT
The meeting was adjourned at 4:42 p.m.

Ms. Gwen Hoyseth, Chair Ms. Barb Johnston, Records



Iﬂnpm: November 18, 2010 Page| 2584

3538
3539
3540
3541
3542
3543
3544
3545
3546

CALL TO ORDER ... 2576
APPROVAL OF AGENDA ..o 2576
MINUTES OF OCTOBER 14, 2010 .....ccuuiiiiiiieeiiiiiiii e eeennns 2576
ACADEMIC COUNCIL ELECTIONS.......ooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiic e 2576
2010-2011 ACADEMIC SCHEDULE AND POLICY ....ccoiviiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeiin 2577
COMMITTEE REPORTS ... 2577
ACADEMIC POLICIES ...t eenees 2582
INSTRUCTOR EMERITUS ... 2582
APPOINTMENT OF TENURED FACULTY FOR LIBRARY FACULTY

EVALUATION COMMITTEE ... 2583

3547

ADJIOURNMENT ..ot e e e e e e e e e e e eeennns 2583



