

<u>Council Chair</u>: Ms. Gwen Hoyseth <u>Council Vice-Chair</u>: Mr. Erwin Vhal

<u>President:</u> Mr. Don Gnatiuk

<u>Vice-President Academic:</u> Ms. Susan Bansgrove

Deans: Dr. Kazem



This addition is in keeping with recent changes to the introductory music courses at the U of A. This course will replace MU2810.



by Ms. Nordin; approved as tenured faculty memb	by Ms. Bansgrove that L. Nock and L. Jacula be pers to sit on the Library Faculty Evaluation Committee
The meeting was adjourned at 4:4:	2 p.m.
Ms. Gwen Hoyseth, Chair	Ms. Barb Johnston, Records



3538	CALL TO ORDER	2576
3539	APPROVAL OF AGENDA	2576
3540	MINUTES OF OCTOBER 14, 2010	2576
3541	ACADEMIC COUNCIL ELECTIONS	2576
3542	2010-2011 ACADEMIC SCHEDULE AND POLICY	2577
3543	COMMITTEE REPORTS	2577
3544	ACADEMIC POLICIES	2582
3545	INSTRUCTOR EMERITUS	2582
	APPOINTMENT OF TENURED FACULTY FOR LIBRARY FACULTY	
EVAL	UATION COMMITTEE	2583
3547	ADJOURNMENT	2583